Gojo A

€® Kimberly-Clark

PROFESSIONAL*

ALEMITE

THESE MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS ARE NOT ON OUR WEBSITE.
Please contact Mars customer service to place your order.

Clearance (014Y;
I

ALE1823-1
BEN514301
CLEM11532
CNP41233
COMMMT-14118
ENCO5 GRAM GUN 300S20MA
FMS033855P
GEPEI1320HB7
LAGAMR1001511
LAGBWK603
LAGBWKG4046G
LAGDIA10989CT
LAGDIXKM217
LAGGMA117004
LAGGOJ7500
LAGGOJ750001
LAGGPC28143
LAGKCCO07006
LAGKCC09361
LAGKCC915%94
LAGKCC92148
LAGRCP3349GRA
LAGSCCRSW3
LAGSCCSW7TW
MEN2742845
MMC7074T56
PVIF319P
STL66406
ULIS-7914G
USP62947
USP66223
USP66857
USP67094
USP69689
USP69693

1823-1 Giant Button Head Fitting 1/4"

14" x 30" x 1" Fiberglass Disposable Filter
Metering Valve Body Assembly

28MM Yorker Cap

Method Machine Filter Element

30-0OS-20MA 5GR Gun

7/8" x 36" Wood Dowel

34" x 33" x 80" 2.5 MIL VCI Bag Roll, Blue (50)

20 oz. Furniture Polish f/ Wood, Citrus Scent
Screw Clamp Metal Head Wood Mop Handle

45 GAL 40" x 46" 1.3 MIL Gray Industrial Can Liner
2L Dispenser for Heavy Duty Hand Cleaner

Heavy Weight Poly Knives, White (1000 cs)

#1 Steel Wool Pads (16 Pads/PK)

7500-01 PRO 5000 Gojo Dispenser, Black
7500-01 PRO 5000 Gojo Dispenser, Black

Sofpull White Center-Pull Paper Towels (4/cs)
3.78" x 1150' 2PLY Coreless Tissue Roll (12/cs)

3.5 GAL WetTask Dispenser

Kleenex Luxury Foam Anti-Bacterial Cleanser (2/cs)
1200ml Touchless Skincare Dispenser, Black

15" x 20" x 5" Gray Utility Tote 4.6 GAL

White Med-Wgt Teaspoon, Individually Wrapped (1000/ctn)
White Teaspoons, Individually Wrapped (1000/ctn)
Yardworks 9-Pattern Garden Hose Sprayer

1" Tip 3/8" Foam Cotton Swab (50)

Aluminum 5-SIDE Trash Can Dolly

Poly Stylus Combo LED Black Pen Light

5GAL Green Plastic Pail

28/410 White Polypropylene Unlined Cap

28/400 Blue/White Sprayer with 7-1/4" Tube
28/400 Orange Sprayer with 7-1/4" Tube

28/400 Blue/White Mist Sprayer with 7-1/4" Tube
16 OZ Modern Round Bottle, White

16 OZ Modern Round Bottle, Brown
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$11.44
$93.15
$11.19
$6.29
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$0.31
$0.91
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$1.49
$0.71
$0.72

EA
EA
Dz
EA
EA
EA
RL
CN
EA
CT
CT
CS
PK
EA
EA
CS
CA
EA
CS
EA
EA
CA
CS
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

CLEARANCE

{  United States
‘ Plastic Corp:

Plus
More!

24
1
24
1
3
1
36
96
6
3
1

[N

142

NN PP WwN

[IN
i

NP PPN

440
200
400
400
340
100

Limited Quantities! Prices valid for current inventory only. NO BACKORDERS!

, MARS SUPPLY

YOUR INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY PARTNER

Scan QR Code to View Additional

Clearance Items on our Website

NEW BRIGHTON: 800-862-6093 ¢ 952-884-9388

DULUTH: 800-662-5789 e 218-628-0303

WINONA: 800-862-6093 e 507-459-4210
MarsSupply.com e customerservice@marssupply.com



